
THE FASTEST SHARK - PK DUBRAVA
ZAGREB

11.6.2025.

11.6.2025.

od god. [from YOB]

do god. [to YOB]

2. 25m SLOBODNO, Plivači
DS [AG]

DS [AG]

od [from]:

do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

2. 25m FREESTYLE, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

2019

1 Jakov Pleš 20191 4 010:00:0  0.00 34.16
2 Petar Mucan 20191 1 010:00:0  0.00 36.43
3 Josip Mdalla 20191 2 010:00:0  0.00 40.56
4 Oliver Drozdek 2019 DUBRAVA1 6 07:00.00  0.00 43.23
5 Matteo De Bona 20191 5 010:00:0  0.00 43.58
6 Mark Benedikt Car 2019 DUBRAVA1 3 010:00.00  0.00 49.60

2018

1 Tyron Kovacevic 20182 5 09:00:0  0.00 27.54
2 Šimun Tojcic 20182 2 09:00:0  0.00 28.28
3 Niko Duspara 20182 3 09:00:0  0.00 28.40
4 Roko Đuric 20182 4 09:00:0  0.00 28.85
5 Ivor Rzaunek 20183 3 09:00:0  0.00 29.05
6 Ivan Beinrauh 20184 1 09:00:0  0.00 29.74
7 Jurica Majic 20183 2 09:00:0  0.00 30.56
8 Ivan Jedlicko 20184 6 09:00:0  0.00 30.65
9 Juraj Kutleša 20183 4 09:00:0  0.00 32.34
10 Kristijan Manuel Orešic 20183 5 09:00:0  0.00 33.90
11 Luka Gudlin 20183 1 09:00:0  0.00 34.28
12 Gabriel Midžic 20184 5 09:00:0  0.00 35.19
13 Lukas Broznic 20183 6 09:00:0  0.00 35.88
14 Viktor Budic 20182 1 09:00:0  0.00 36.34
15 Roko Kovačević 2018 DUBRAVA28 1 07:00.00  0.00 41.71
16 Eugen Jendricko 20184 4 09:00:0  0.00 43.34
17 Filip Vizek 20184 2 09:00:0  0.00 53.94
DQ Matej Malekin 2018 Nije startao2 6 09:00:0  0.00

2017

1 Tin Grahovac 20174 3 08:00:0  0.00 18.54
2 Adrian Ljubljanovic 20178 6 08:00:0  0.00 22.33
3 Filip Kovačević 2017 DUBRAVA28 2 07:00.00  0.00 22.78
4 Mark Ecimovic 20175 5 08:00:0  0.00 24.18
5 Luka Plazonic 20175 4 08:00:0  0.00 24.22
6 Fran Vasic 20177 5 08:00:0  0.00 24.37
7 Leo Samovojska 20176 4 08:00:0  0.00 25.91
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NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

8 Luka Duspara 20175 3 08:00:0  0.00 26.81
9 Josip Tin Marohnic 20176 3 08:00:0  0.00 27.09
10 Luka Sruk 20175 2 08:00:0  0.00 27.78
11 Adrian Horvat 20178 1 08:00:0  0.00 27.80
12 Leon Ceh 20176 2 08:00:0  0.00 27.83
13 Matej Brlecic 20175 6 08:00:0  0.00 28.55
14 Albert Badanjak 20177 3 08:00:0  0.00 28.72
15 Lovro Novak 20176 1 08:00:0  0.00 29.99
16 Ivan Tomic 20177 1 08:00:0  0.00 31.51
17 Maksimilijan Župan 2017 DUBRAVA28 5 07:00.00  0.00 32.11
18 Borna Bituh 20177 2 08:00:0  0.00 32.65
19 Leonid Tabula 20176 5 08:00:0  0.00 34.05
20 Marko Gavran 20175 1 08:00:0  0.00 34.81
21 Aleksandar Cosic 20177 4 08:00:0  0.00 43.67
22 Josip Drempetic 20177 6 08:00:0  0.00 44.50
23 Luka Dadic 20176 6 08:00:0  0.00 46.24

2016

1 Roko Ivankovic 20168 3 07:00:0  0.00 17.30
2 Vito Cuk 20168 5 07:00:0  0.00 18.10
3 Luka Lozo 201610 2 07:00:0  0.00 18.46
4 Stipan Rušcic 20168 4 07:00:0  0.00 19.09
5 Lukas Grba 201610 5 07:00:0  0.00 19.25
6 Jan Frida 201611 1 07:00:0  0.00 19.48
7 Nikola Božovic 20169 1 07:00:0  0.00 19.86
8 Franko Teskera 201611 4 07:00:0  0.00 20.09
9 Mak Mikulec 201610 1 07:00:0  0.00 20.22
10 Josip Škunca 201611 6 07:00:0  0.00 20.77
11 Andro Primorac 201612 2 07:00:0  0.00 21.69
12 Ian Pavliša 201611 2 07:00:0  0.00 21.92
13 Šimun Milobara 20168 2 07:00:0  0.00 21.98
14 Josip Tojcic 201610 3 07:00:0  0.00 22.10
15 Marko Jelic 20169 3 07:00:0  0.00 22.66
16 Niko Akmadžic 20169 5 07:00:0  0.00 22.79
17 Matej Jerkovic 20169 4 07:00:0  0.00 23.45
18 Marko Antolic 201610 6 07:00:0  0.00 23.73
19 Ivan Filip Bartulica 201611 5 07:00:0  0.00 24.19
20 Paulo Banic 20169 6 07:00:0  0.00 24.31
21 Fran Petrovic 201612 6 07:00:0  0.00 25.11
22 Mihael Antic 20169 2 07:00:0  0.00 25.18
23 Lucas Straga 201610 4 07:00:0  0.00 25.28
24 David Pleša 201612 1 07:00:0  0.00 25.80
25 Franko Simeunovic 201611 3 07:00:0  0.00 35.73
DQ Bartol Božina 2016 Nije startao12 5 07:00:0  0.00
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Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

2015

1 Lino Cota 201514 2 06:00:0  0.00 18.41
2 Sejaric Andrej 201513 5 06:00:0  0.00 18.73
3 Vigo Puljiz 201512 3 06:00:0  0.00 20.00
4 Niko Ivanovic 201513 4 06:00:0  0.00 20.17
5 Vito Majic 201512 4 06:00:0  0.00 20.22
6 Aleksandar Matišic 201515 2 06:00:0  0.00 20.84
7 Nikola Gavran 201513 2 06:00:0  0.00 21.57
8 Ivan Mihael Pelko 201515 6 06:00:0  0.00 22.25
9 Mikula Letina 2015 DUBRAVA28 4 07:00.00  0.00 22.96
10 Ivano MarkoviC 201514 4 06:00:0  0.00 24.67
11 Lukas Jurenec 201514 1 06:00:0  0.00 25.61
12 Timon Šoštaric 201513 1 06:00:0  0.00 29.61
13 Ivano Josic 201514 3 06:00:0  0.00 33.01
DQ Adam Brenkovic 2015 Nije startao15 4 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Andreas Belan 2015 Nije startao15 5 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Andrej Sejaric 2015 Nije startao15 1 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Luka Šurbek 2015 Nije startao14 5 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Marko Cekovic 2015 Nije startao14 6 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Mauro Mandušic 2015 Nije startao13 3 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Vanja Baranovic 2015 Nije startao13 6 06:00:0  0.00

MLAĐI KADETI

1 Emanuel Bešen 201319 1 05:00:0  0.00 14.43
2 Filip Marohnic 201319 6 05:00:0  0.00 14.88
3 Joachim Ohandza Eko 201417 3 05:00:0  0.00 15.47
4 Borna Rzaunek 201319 3 05:00:0  0.00 15.51
5 Petar Vrgoc 201416 2 05:00:0  0.00 15.93
6 Fran Boroša 201318 3 05:00:0  0.00 16.68
7 Vito Peric 201415 3 05:00:0  0.00 16.75
8 Luka Belic 201417 2 05:00:0  0.00 16.81
9 Fran Matecek 201318 4 05:00:0  0.00 16.91
10 Nikola Ljubimov 201416 4 05:00:0  0.00 17.22
11 Karlo Havaši 201317 4 05:00:0  0.00 17.31
12 Franko Cegir 201318 2 05:00:0  0.00 17.40
13 Martin Hunjadi 201417 1 05:00:0  0.00 17.73
14 Hrvoje Telinec 201318 6 05:00:0  0.00 17.74
15 Gabriel Redžic 201418 1 05:00:0  0.00 19.15
16 Matej Škunca 201317 6 05:00:0  0.00 19.46
17 Roko Kolman 201416 5 05:00:0  0.00 19.54
18 Max Balentovic 201416 3 05:00:0  0.00 19.88
19 Dominik Novosel 201419 4 05:00:0  0.00 20.01
20 Antonio Pikula 201420 6 05:00:0  0.00 20.91
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Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

21 Dominik Senješ 201319 2 05:00:0  0.00 20.93
22 Stjepan Adam 201416 1 05:00:0  0.00 23.11
23 Eduard Šulj 201319 5 05:00:0  0.00 24.21
24 Viggo Jurilj 201416 6 05:00:0  0.00 24.62
25 Ante Krajacic 201420 1 05:00:0  0.00 33.51
DQ Gabriel Cekovic 2013 Nije startao18 5 05:00:0  0.00

DQ Marko Sruk 2014 Nije startao17 5 05:00:0  0.00

KADETI

1 Luka Svalina 201221 5 04:00:0  0.00 13.21
2 Gabrijel Tomic 201122 5 04:00:0  0.00 13.49
3 Filip Frouth 201122 2 04:00:0  0.00 13.72
4 Grigor Teskera 201122 1 04:00:0  0.00 14.06
5 Jakov Jukic 201121 4 04:00:0  0.00 15.21
6 Janko Vine 201221 2 04:00:0  0.00 15.30
7 Roko Aljinovic 201220 2 04:00:0  0.00 16.05
8 Neo Balentovic 201220 4 04:00:0  0.00 16.08
9 Jakov Cota 201221 3 04:00:0  0.00 16.28
10 Ian Troha 201222 6 04:00:0  0.00 17.59
DQ Marin Šugar 2011 Nije startao21 1 04:00:0  0.00

DQ Matija Pezo 2012 Nije startao21 6 04:00:0  0.00

DQ Mislav Kramaric 2011 Nije startao20 3 04:00:0  0.00

DQ Tomas Hmelina 2012 Nije startao20 5 04:00:0  0.00

MLAĐI JUNIORI

1 Karlo Ivanovic 200924 5 03:00:0  0.00 12.43
2 David Kocijan 200925 6 03:00:0  0.00 12.78
3 Jakov Benzia 200924 2 03:00:0  0.00 12.82
4 Petar Šimun Omazic 200923 6 03:00:0  0.00 13.04
5 Nikola Linta 200923 1 03:00:0  0.00 13.10
6 Leon Benc 201024 6 03:00:0  0.00 13.18
7 Marino Mrcela 201023 5 03:00:0  0.00 13.20
8 Kristijan Ambrozic 200924 1 03:00:0  0.00 13.37
9 Filip Đukic 200924 4 03:00:0  0.00 13.69
10 Ante Boljat 201025 1 03:00:0  0.00 13.75
11 Lukas Hmelina 200923 4 03:00:0  0.00 13.83
12 Dominik Božic 201024 3 03:00:0  0.00 13.96
13 Lukas Kompar 201023 2 03:00:0  0.00 14.11
14 Tin Culina 201022 3 03:00:0  0.00 14.14
15 Tin Solomun 201022 4 03:00:0  0.00 14.18
16 Luka Kežman 201023 3 03:00:0  0.00 14.22
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Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

JUNIORI

1 Matteo Deswarte 200825 3 02:00:0  0.00 12.06
2 Vito Žunic 200825 5 02:00:0  0.00 12.15
3 Jan Špehar 200726 2 02:00:0  0.00 12.16
4 Jura Domanovac 200726 5 02:00:0  0.00 12.28
5 Marko Velickovic 200826 6 02:00:0  0.00 12.93
6 Juraj Bartolovic Štiglic 200826 1 02:00:0  0.00 13.41
7 Daniel Medic 200826 3 02:00:0  0.00 13.74

DQ Fran Kežman 2007 Nije startao26 4 02:00:0  0.00

DQ Natko Stjepan Ruždjak 2008 Nije startao25 4 02:00:0  0.00

DQ Ninko Peric 2007 Nije startao25 2 02:00:0  0.00

SENIORI

1 Toni Dragoja 200427 1 01:00:0  0.00 11.75
2 Borna Kisasondi 200327 3 01:00:0  0.00 11.86
3 Lovro Serdarevic 200327 5 01:00:0  0.00 11.93
4 Matteo Deswarte 200825 3 02:00:0  0.00 12.06
4 Fran Miodrag 200627 4 01:00:0  0.00 12.06
6 Vito Žunic 200825 5 02:00:0  0.00 12.15
7 Jan Špehar 200726 2 02:00:0  0.00 12.16
8 Jura Domanovac 200726 5 02:00:0  0.00 12.28
9 Jurica Dragun 200627 2 01:00:0  0.00 12.31
10 Toni Vrdoljak 200627 6 01:00:0  0.00 12.41
11 Karlo Ivanovic 200924 5 03:00:0  0.00 12.43
12 David Kocijan 200925 6 03:00:0  0.00 12.78
13 Jakov Benzia 200924 2 03:00:0  0.00 12.82
14 Marko Velickovic 200826 6 02:00:0  0.00 12.93
15 Petar Šimun Omazic 200923 6 03:00:0  0.00 13.04
16 Nikola Linta 200923 1 03:00:0  0.00 13.10
17 Leon Benc 201024 6 03:00:0  0.00 13.18
18 Marino Mrcela 201023 5 03:00:0  0.00 13.20
19 Luka Svalina 201221 5 04:00:0  0.00 13.21
20 Kristijan Ambrozic 200924 1 03:00:0  0.00 13.37
21 Juraj Bartolovic Štiglic 200826 1 02:00:0  0.00 13.41
22 Gabrijel Tomic 201122 5 04:00:0  0.00 13.49
23 Filip Đukic 200924 4 03:00:0  0.00 13.69
24 Filip Frouth 201122 2 04:00:0  0.00 13.72
25 Daniel Medic 200826 3 02:00:0  0.00 13.74
26 Ante Boljat 201025 1 03:00:0  0.00 13.75
27 Lukas Hmelina 200923 4 03:00:0  0.00 13.83
28 Dominik Božic 201024 3 03:00:0  0.00 13.96
29 Grigor Teskera 201122 1 04:00:0  0.00 14.06
30 Lukas Kompar 201023 2 03:00:0  0.00 14.11
31 Tin Culina 201022 3 03:00:0  0.00 14.14
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Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

32 Tin Solomun 201022 4 03:00:0  0.00 14.18
33 Luka Kežman 201023 3 03:00:0  0.00 14.22
34 Emanuel Bešen 201319 1 05:00:0  0.00 14.43
35 Filip Marohnic 201319 6 05:00:0  0.00 14.88
36 Jakov Jukic 201121 4 04:00:0  0.00 15.21
37 Janko Vine 201221 2 04:00:0  0.00 15.30
38 Joachim Ohandza Eko 201417 3 05:00:0  0.00 15.47
39 Borna Rzaunek 201319 3 05:00:0  0.00 15.51
40 Petar Vrgoc 201416 2 05:00:0  0.00 15.93
41 Roko Aljinovic 201220 2 04:00:0  0.00 16.05
42 Neo Balentovic 201220 4 04:00:0  0.00 16.08
43 Jakov Cota 201221 3 04:00:0  0.00 16.28
44 Fran Boroša 201318 3 05:00:0  0.00 16.68
45 Vito Peric 201415 3 05:00:0  0.00 16.75
46 Luka Belic 201417 2 05:00:0  0.00 16.81
47 Fran Matecek 201318 4 05:00:0  0.00 16.91
48 Nikola Ljubimov 201416 4 05:00:0  0.00 17.22
49 Roko Ivankovic 20168 3 07:00:0  0.00 17.30
50 Karlo Havaši 201317 4 05:00:0  0.00 17.31
51 Franko Cegir 201318 2 05:00:0  0.00 17.40
52 Ian Troha 201222 6 04:00:0  0.00 17.59
53 Martin Hunjadi 201417 1 05:00:0  0.00 17.73
54 Hrvoje Telinec 201318 6 05:00:0  0.00 17.74
55 Vito Cuk 20168 5 07:00:0  0.00 18.10
56 Lino Cota 201514 2 06:00:0  0.00 18.41
57 Luka Lozo 201610 2 07:00:0  0.00 18.46
58 Tin Grahovac 20174 3 08:00:0  0.00 18.54
59 Sejaric Andrej 201513 5 06:00:0  0.00 18.73
60 Stipan Rušcic 20168 4 07:00:0  0.00 19.09
61 Gabriel Redžic 201418 1 05:00:0  0.00 19.15
62 Lukas Grba 201610 5 07:00:0  0.00 19.25
63 Matej Škunca 201317 6 05:00:0  0.00 19.46
64 Jan Frida 201611 1 07:00:0  0.00 19.48
65 Roko Kolman 201416 5 05:00:0  0.00 19.54
66 Nikola Božovic 20169 1 07:00:0  0.00 19.86
67 Max Balentovic 201416 3 05:00:0  0.00 19.88
68 Vigo Puljiz 201512 3 06:00:0  0.00 20.00
69 Dominik Novosel 201419 4 05:00:0  0.00 20.01
70 Franko Teskera 201611 4 07:00:0  0.00 20.09
71 Niko Ivanovic 201513 4 06:00:0  0.00 20.17
72 Mak Mikulec 201610 1 07:00:0  0.00 20.22
72 Vito Majic 201512 4 06:00:0  0.00 20.22
74 Josip Škunca 201611 6 07:00:0  0.00 20.77
75 Aleksandar Matišic 201515 2 06:00:0  0.00 20.84
76 Antonio Pikula 201420 6 05:00:0  0.00 20.91
77 Dominik Senješ 201319 2 05:00:0  0.00 20.93
78 Nikola Gavran 201513 2 06:00:0  0.00 21.57
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Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

79 Andro Primorac 201612 2 07:00:0  0.00 21.69
80 Ian Pavliša 201611 2 07:00:0  0.00 21.92
81 Šimun Milobara 20168 2 07:00:0  0.00 21.98
82 Josip Tojcic 201610 3 07:00:0  0.00 22.10
83 Ivan Mihael Pelko 201515 6 06:00:0  0.00 22.25
84 Adrian Ljubljanovic 20178 6 08:00:0  0.00 22.33
85 Marko Jelic 20169 3 07:00:0  0.00 22.66
86 Filip Kovačević 2017 DUBRAVA28 2 07:00.00  0.00 22.78
87 Niko Akmadžic 20169 5 07:00:0  0.00 22.79
88 Mikula Letina 2015 DUBRAVA28 4 07:00.00  0.00 22.96
89 Stjepan Adam 201416 1 05:00:0  0.00 23.11
90 Matej Jerkovic 20169 4 07:00:0  0.00 23.45
91 Marko Antolic 201610 6 07:00:0  0.00 23.73
92 Mark Ecimovic 20175 5 08:00:0  0.00 24.18
93 Ivan Filip Bartulica 201611 5 07:00:0  0.00 24.19
94 Eduard Šulj 201319 5 05:00:0  0.00 24.21
95 Luka Plazonic 20175 4 08:00:0  0.00 24.22
96 Paulo Banic 20169 6 07:00:0  0.00 24.31
97 Fran Vasic 20177 5 08:00:0  0.00 24.37
98 Viggo Jurilj 201416 6 05:00:0  0.00 24.62
99 Ivano MarkoviC 201514 4 06:00:0  0.00 24.67
100 Fran Petrovic 201612 6 07:00:0  0.00 25.11
101 Mihael Antic 20169 2 07:00:0  0.00 25.18
102 Lucas Straga 201610 4 07:00:0  0.00 25.28
103 Lukas Jurenec 201514 1 06:00:0  0.00 25.61
104 David Pleša 201612 1 07:00:0  0.00 25.80
105 Leo Samovojska 20176 4 08:00:0  0.00 25.91
106 Luka Duspara 20175 3 08:00:0  0.00 26.81
107 Josip Tin Marohnic 20176 3 08:00:0  0.00 27.09
108 Tyron Kovacevic 20182 5 09:00:0  0.00 27.54
109 Luka Sruk 20175 2 08:00:0  0.00 27.78
110 Adrian Horvat 20178 1 08:00:0  0.00 27.80
111 Leon Ceh 20176 2 08:00:0  0.00 27.83
112 Šimun Tojcic 20182 2 09:00:0  0.00 28.28
113 Niko Duspara 20182 3 09:00:0  0.00 28.40
114 Matej Brlecic 20175 6 08:00:0  0.00 28.55
115 Albert Badanjak 20177 3 08:00:0  0.00 28.72
116 Roko Đuric 20182 4 09:00:0  0.00 28.85
117 Ivor Rzaunek 20183 3 09:00:0  0.00 29.05
118 Timon Šoštaric 201513 1 06:00:0  0.00 29.61
119 Ivan Beinrauh 20184 1 09:00:0  0.00 29.74
120 Lovro Novak 20176 1 08:00:0  0.00 29.99
121 Jurica Majic 20183 2 09:00:0  0.00 30.56
122 Ivan Jedlicko 20184 6 09:00:0  0.00 30.65
123 Ivan Tomic 20177 1 08:00:0  0.00 31.51
124 Maksimilijan Župan 2017 DUBRAVA28 5 07:00.00  0.00 32.11
125 Juraj Kutleša 20183 4 09:00:0  0.00 32.34
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126 Borna Bituh 20177 2 08:00:0  0.00 32.65
127 Ivano Josic 201514 3 06:00:0  0.00 33.01
128 Ante Krajacic 201420 1 05:00:0  0.00 33.51
129 Kristijan Manuel Orešic 20183 5 09:00:0  0.00 33.90
130 Leonid Tabula 20176 5 08:00:0  0.00 34.05
131 Jakov Pleš 20191 4 010:00:0  0.00 34.16
132 Luka Gudlin 20183 1 09:00:0  0.00 34.28
133 Marko Gavran 20175 1 08:00:0  0.00 34.81
134 Gabriel Midžic 20184 5 09:00:0  0.00 35.19
135 Franko Simeunovic 201611 3 07:00:0  0.00 35.73
136 Lukas Broznic 20183 6 09:00:0  0.00 35.88
137 Viktor Budic 20182 1 09:00:0  0.00 36.34
138 Petar Mucan 20191 1 010:00:0  0.00 36.43
139 Josip Mdalla 20191 2 010:00:0  0.00 40.56
140 Roko Kovačević 2018 DUBRAVA28 1 07:00.00  0.00 41.71
141 Oliver Drozdek 2019 DUBRAVA1 6 07:00.00  0.00 43.23
142 Eugen Jendricko 20184 4 09:00:0  0.00 43.34
143 Matteo De Bona 20191 5 010:00:0  0.00 43.58
144 Aleksandar Cosic 20177 4 08:00:0  0.00 43.67
145 Josip Drempetic 20177 6 08:00:0  0.00 44.50
146 Luka Dadic 20176 6 08:00:0  0.00 46.24
147 Mark Benedikt Car 2019 DUBRAVA1 3 010:00.00  0.00 49.60
148 Filip Vizek 20184 2 09:00:0  0.00 53.94
DQ Matej Malekin 2018 Nije startao2 6 09:00:0  0.00

DQ Bartol Božina 2016 Nije startao12 5 07:00:0  0.00

DQ Adam Brenkovic 2015 Nije startao15 4 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Andreas Belan 2015 Nije startao15 5 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Andrej Sejaric 2015 Nije startao15 1 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Luka Šurbek 2015 Nije startao14 5 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Marko Cekovic 2015 Nije startao14 6 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Mauro Mandušic 2015 Nije startao13 3 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Vanja Baranovic 2015 Nije startao13 6 06:00:0  0.00

DQ Gabriel Cekovic 2013 Nije startao18 5 05:00:0  0.00

DQ Marko Sruk 2014 Nije startao17 5 05:00:0  0.00

DQ Marin Šugar 2011 Nije startao21 1 04:00:0  0.00

DQ Matija Pezo 2012 Nije startao21 6 04:00:0  0.00

DQ Mislav Kramaric 2011 Nije startao20 3 04:00:0  0.00

DQ Tomas Hmelina 2012 Nije startao20 5 04:00:0  0.00

DQ Fran Kežman 2007 Nije startao26 4 02:00:0  0.00

DQ Natko Stjepan Ruždjak 2008 Nije startao25 4 02:00:0  0.00

DQ Ninko Peric 2007 Nije startao25 2 02:00:0  0.00
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